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Accessories / FiberCable

Datasheet
Single-Mode LC Fiber Cable
Cable Lenght 30.5/61/91.5 m (100/200/300 ft)
Connector LC-LC
Cable Jacket Outdoor-Rated
Fiber Type Six-Strand Single-Mode (G.657.A2)
Insertion Loss 1310 nm: <0.5 dB/km

1550 nm: <0.5 dB/km
Jacket OD 6.0 mm

Jacket Color Black
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